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Game No. Home
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12
13
14
15

UKR
POL
HUN
LTU

BLR
KAZ
HUN

BLR
LTU
POL

LTU
UKR
BLR

Guest
LTU

KAZ
BLR
HUN
POL
UKR
POL
LTU

UKR
BLR
UKR
HUN
POL
HUN
KAZ

Best Players
UKR:

POL:
HUN:

LTU:

BLR:
KAZ:
HUN:
KAZ:
BLR:

LTU:

POL:
KAZ:

LTU:

UKR:
BLR:

17.
20.

4.
15.
21.
14.
19.

5.

5.
24.
10.
19.
18.

7.
23.

BEST PLAYERS PER GAME

As of SUN 12 APR 2009

KHANIN Dmytro

NIESLUCHOWSKI Bartlomiej

HARDI Richard
SUCHOMLINAS Sarunas
SUSLO Nikolai
VOLOGODSKY Alexander
ERDELYI Tamas

MOKIN Nikita
GOTOVETS Kirill
STRECKIS Dovydas
GUZIK Kacper
ZHABUNIN Maxim
ZIDKOVAS Andrejus
PONOMARENKO Artur
KOROGODA Artem

Best Players

LTU:

KAZ:
BLR:
HUN:
POL:
UKR:
POL:

LTU:

UKR:
BLR:
UKR:
HUN:
POL:
HUN:
KAZ:

13.
1.
4.
5.

18.

21.
10.

20.

14.
15.

RULEVICIUS Pijus
GRYAZNOV Maxim
NOGACHEYV Evgeni
NEMES Benjamin
KOSIDLO Pawel
PALAMARCHUK Stanislav
NEUPAUER Bartlomiej
ARMALIS Mantas
KORZH Danyil
MALINOVSKI Roman
TKACHENKO Vladimir
RAJNA Miklos
MACIEJEWSKI Dawid
ZALAVARI Bence
RAKHMANOV Mikhail
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